MAINE STATE LEGISLATURE

The following document is provided by the
LAW AND LEGISLATIVE DIGITAL LIBRARY

at the Maine State Law and Legislative Reference Library
http://legislature.maine.gov/lawlib

Reproduced from scanned originals with text recognition applied

(searchable text may contain some errors and/or omissions)




10:00 am

10:10 am

10:20 am

10:35 am

10:50 am

11:10 am

11:20 am

11:30 am

11:40 am

Discussion

LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL
March 29, 1995

Schedule of Presentations Regarding

Level-Funding

Legislative Council
Joint Standing Committees
Senate
House
Executive Director's Office
and
Legislative Computer System
Law & Legislative Reference Library
Office of the Revisor

Office of Policy & Legal Analysis

Office of Fiscal & Program Review




