

## **LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL**

## March 29, 1995

## Schedule of Presentations Regarding

## **Level-Funding**

10:00	am	Legislative Council
10:10	am	Joint Standing Committees
10:20	am	Senate
10:35	am	House
10:50	am	Executive Director's Office and
		Legislative Computer System
11:10	am	Law & Legislative Reference Library
11:20	am	Office of the Revisor
11:30	am	Office of Policy & Legal Analysis
11:40	am	Office of Fiscal & Program Review
Discus	ssion	